TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ROGERS CORPORATION		07/19/1997	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WORLD PROPERTIES, INC.	
Street Address:	7366 North Lincoln Avenue	
Internal Address:	Suite 410	
City:	Lincolnwood	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60712	
Entity Type:	Entity Type: CORPORATION: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	785505	MEKTRON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (860) 286-2929

Email: TM@CantorColburn.com
Correspondent Name: George A. Pelletier, Jr.
Address Line 1: 55 Griffin Road South
Address Line 2: Cantor Colburn LLP

Address Line 4: Bloomfield, CONNECTICUT 06002

George A Pelletier, Jr.		
004 TRADEMARK		

900017235 REEL: 002998 FRAME: 0215

Total Attachments: 1

source=TMAssignmentDoc#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002998 FRAME: 0216

CONFIRMATORY TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Effective as of July 19, 1997, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, ROGERS CORPORATION, a corporation organized under the laws of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts and having its principal place of business at One Technology Drive, Rogers, Connecticut, hereby assigns to WORLD PROPERTIES, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Illinois and having its principal place of business at 7366 North Lincoln Avenue, Suite 410, Lincolnwood, Illinois, all of the right, title and interest to the trademark MEKTRON, together with the goodwill associated therewith, and the registration thereof at U.S. Registration No. 785,505, with the right to recover and have damages and profits for past infringement, if any.

ROGERS CORPORATION

Date:	<u>December 21, 2</u> 004		. Robert D. Wacht
		Name:	Robert D. Wachob
		Title [.]	President and Chief Executive Office

REEL: 002998 FRAME: 0217

TRADEMARK **RECORDED: 12/28/2004**